Wall Pack V2
Direct the light where you need it, as the rotatable modules
of this fixture allow precise light aiming for applications such
as underpasses or perimeter lighting for buildings. Built from
lightweight and durable aluminum, it emits up to 10,800 lumens
in the 80W version. It features a graphene heat sink that operates
more efficiently, keeping the fixture at a stable temperature.
D A T A  S H E E T

SERIES
Dimensions Photometric Distribution
Ordering Guide Code example:
1 Series
2 Model
3 Color temperature
40MOWP2
1 Series
WP2
2 Model
SO	 40 W
MO	 60 W
HO	 80 W
3 Color temperature
40 4000K
50 5000K
J U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   W A L L  P A C K  V 2 jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lighting
SO MO
180
150
120
90
60
-150
-120
-9 0
-6 0
30
0
-30
70° x 135°
30
.7
 c
m
10
 c
m
34.3 cm24.3 cm
30
.7
 c
m
10
 c
m
4 kg 5 kg
4 Control
N None
S Motion and light sensor
P Photocell
4 Control
P